
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

84 

277 

22 

102 

37 

Last Name 

LEO 

VIVAS 

IERARDI 

BOSI 

BRUNERO 

First Name 

Alessandro 

Simon 

Simone 

Ernesto 

Riccardo 

Class 

PILOTI 

ESPERTI 

PILOTI 

ESPERTI 

Club Model/Engine 

YAMAHA 600 

HONDA 600 

HONDA 600 

Best Tm 

1:15.969 

1:21.661 

1:22.432 

1:26.437 

1:28.790 

Diff 

5.692 

6.463 

10.468 

12.821 

Gap 

5.692 

0.771 

4.005 

2.353 

In Lap 

3 

18 

6 

19 

3 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Prove Libere MES  

Prove Libere 

1° Turno OPL Moto 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 9:22:06 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

05/05/2018 09:20 


